12 & Under GIRLS
B

12 & Under GIRLS
A

12 & Under BOYS
B

12 & Under BOYS
A

14 & Under GIRLS
B

14 & Under Girls
A

14 & Under BOYS
B

14 & Under BOYS
A

17 & Under GIRLS
B

17 & Under GIRLS
A

17 & Under BOYS
B

2013 Midlakes Dive Championship
Senior Division

Molly Alford
Shannon Grifford
Lauren Day

Jenny Morasch
Anna Troje
Brooke Auvil

Tucker Nikolaisen

Gabe Neale

Lucy Guadalupe
Augusta Norman
Kathyrn Ristuben

Kristen Hines
Hannah D' Sylvia
Britany Gessell

Trevor Swihart

Per Anderson
Cooper Nikoliason
Arjun Misra

Hannah Walsh
Nakita Heskith
Savannah Heskith

McKenna Troje

Chase Jones

7.28.2013

MSC
NS&TC
MSC

NHS&TC
PL
NHS&TC

NHS&TC

MSC

NHS&TC
MIBC
MSC

PL
NHS&TC
NHS&TC

NHS&TC

STC
NHS&TC
MIBC

NHS&TC
PL
PL

PL

NHS&TC

136.9
135.7
128.15

187.55
178.35
167.35

142

203.35

188.5
169.75
144.1

220.25
178.15
176.15

169.79

198
187.45
182.7

232.3
204.55
201.15

228

232.2



