

2013 Midlakes Dive Championship
Senior Division 7.28.2013

12 & Under GIRLS				
B	Molly Alford	MSC	136.9	
	Shannon Grifford	NS&TC	135.7	
	Lauren Day	MSC	128.15	
12 & Under GIRLS				
A	Jenny Morasch	NHS&TC	187.55	
	Anna Troje	PL	178.35	
	Brooke Auvil	NHS&TC	167.35	
12 & Under BOYS				
B	Tucker Nikolaisen	NHS&TC	142	
12 & Under BOYS				
A	Gabe Neale	MSC	203.35	
14 & Under GIRLS				
B	Lucy Guadalupe	NHS&TC	188.5	
	Augusta Norman	MIBC	169.75	
	Kathyrn Ristuben	MSC	144.1	
14 & Under Girls				
A	Kristen Hines	PL	220.25	
	Hannah D' Sylvia	NHS&TC	178.15	
	Britany Gessell	NHS&TC	176.15	
14 & Under BOYS				
B	Trevor Swihart	NHS&TC	169.79	
14 & Under BOYS				
A	Per Anderson	STC	198	
	Cooper Nikoliason	NHS&TC	187.45	
	Arjun Misra	MIBC	182.7	
17 & Under GIRLS				
B	Hannah Walsh	NHS&TC	232.3	
	Nakita Heskith	PL	204.55	
	Savannah Heskith	PL	201.15	
17 & Under GIRLS				
A	McKenna Troje	PL	228	
17 & Under BOYS				
B	Chase Jones	NHS&TC	232.2	